Middle School VCM #2 - Final Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team
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Lindsay MS
Hartley MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Nazareth MS
White Oak MS
Yorktown MS
Eldorado MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Graford MS

Prosper Rushing MS

Callisburg MS
Channing MS

Students

Nathan Brennan, Caleb Riley, Leah Grewing

Trent Walker, Harlie Newman, Kaidyn Ramirez

James Fleitman, Asher Hillis, Karli Creed

Aaron Galvan , Kynlie Gonzales, Keanu Hernandez
Brock Hamilton, Braylan Creech, Lakoda Wells

Nya Degraffenreed, Logan Gamache, Ryder Bagwell
Payten Johnston, Carter Lindemann, Brooklyn Bickings
Brecken Behrens, Harper Grigsby, Sebastian Diaz
Bristol Shoemate, Maggie Escamilla, Gibson Thomas
Jaxyn Tally, Blake Archibald, Linley Hawkins

Jack Wanjura, Steeley Moore, Wylie Braddock
Carson Williams, Garrett Steele, Caden Dodson
Drake Cates, Brooke Coleman, Braxton Lassmann
Hector Tirado, Baeln Chancellor, Maddi Arispe

Fredy Nunez, Kurstin Holmes, Joseph Foster
Leighton Lindley, Kyndal Newsom, Addi Fewell

Neil Malthankar, Rafay Sohail, Vaibhav Samyamantry
Samantha Romero, Rory Chisum, Joshua Skinner

Austin Garcia, Haygen Smith, Emri Rainwater

Conference District Total Score

2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
6A
3A
1A

13

15
31

21

10

441
405
401
395
392
386
377
377
376
364
363
341
324
312
308
295
293
230
220



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hartley MS Trent Walker, Harlie Newman, Kaidyn Ramirez 1A 3 405
2 Grady MS Brock Hamilton, Braylan Creech, Lakoda Wells 1A 8 392
3 Gail Borden MS  Brecken Behrens, Harper Grigsby, Sebastian Diaz 1A 6 377
4 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Steeley Moore, Wylie Braddock 1A 4 363
5 Graford MS Leighton Lindley, Kyndal Newsom, Addi Fewell 1A 21 295
6 Channing MS Austin Garcia, Haygen Smith, Emri Rainwater 1A 3 220



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Nathan Brennan, Caleb Riley, Leah Grewing 2A 13 441
2 Muenster MS  James Fleitman, Asher Hillis, Karli Creed 2A 13 401
3 Sonora MS Aaron Galvan , Kynlie Gonzales, Keanu Hernandez 2A 7 395
4 Wink MS Jaxyn Tally, Blake Archibald, Linley Hawkins 2A 6 364
5 Yorktown MS  Drake Cates, Brooke Coleman, Braxton Lassmann 2A 31 324
6 Eldorado MS Hector Tirado, Baeln Chancellor, Maddi Arispe 2A 7 312



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Nya Degraffenreed, Logan Gamache, Ryder Bagwell 3A 10 386
2 Holliday MS Payten Johnston, Carter Lindemann, Brooklyn Bickings 3A 7 377
3 Ponder MS Bristol Shoemate, Maggie Escamilla, Gibson Thomas  3A 10 376
4 White Oak MS Carson Williams, Garrett Steele, Caden Dodson 3A 15 341
5 Amarillo River Road MS Fredy Nunez, Kurstin Holmes, Joseph Foster 3A 1 308
6 Callisburg MS Samantha Romero, Rory Chisum, Joshua Skinner 3A 10 230



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Rushing MS  Neil Malthankar, Rafay Sohail, Vaibhav Samyamantry 6A 5 293






Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Nathan Brennan
2 Brock Hamilton
3 Trent Walker

4 Caleb Riley

5 Jack Wanjura

6 Leah Grewing

6 James Fleitman
8 Aaron Galvan

8 Braylan Creech
10 Brecken Behrens
10 Kynlie Gonzales
12 Nya Degraffenreed
12 Bristol Shoemate
14 Harlie Newman
15 Barrett Neu

16 Asher Hillis

17 Payten Johnston
18 Jaxyn Tally

18 Karli Creed

20 Blake Archibald
20 Carter Lindemann
20 Logan Gamache
20 Maggie Escamilla
24 Kaidyn Ramirez
24 Ryder Bagwell
26 Harper Grigsby
26 Fredy Nunez

26 Jaleigh Bennett
29 Harris Sullivan
30 Joritsa Portillo

School
Lindsay MS
Grady MS
Hartley MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Hartley MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Hartley MS
Whitesboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Hartley MS

Conference
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A

District Grade Level

13
8

13

4

13
13

10
10

13
13

10
10

10

10

6

(o) Wile) Wi e e Y, IV, Iie) e N e e N WY, B e Nie) Nie MY, BN Mo Nl e e Y HY) B o) Wil o) Nie) Sie e NV

Score

157
149
146
144
143
140
140
139
139
138
138
135
135
134
133
132
131
129
129
126
126
126
126
125
125
124
124
124
123
121



31
32
32
32
35
35
35
38
38
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
48
48
48
51
51
51
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
63

Brooklyn Bickings
Nolan Fisher
Gage Athey
Carson Williams
Keanu Hernandez
Samantha Romero
Garrett Steele
Leighton Lindley
Jasmine Ford
Eliseo Garza
Sebastian Diaz
Conrad Vestal
Layn Berry
Gibson Thomas
Jax Whisenhunt
Gauge Pyle

Drake Cates
Aubrey Pearce
Jacob Queen
Jeovanni Soberanes
Adelynn Armendariz
Steeley Moore
Patricio Perez
Neil Malthankar
Hector Tirado
Linley Hawkins
Sebastian Saldivar
Wylie Braddock
Baeln Chancellor
Copper Farris
Bryse Parada
Jadie Bennett

Brooke Coleman

Holliday MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Graford MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Hartley MS
Yorktown MS
Ponder MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Sonora MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Eldorado MS
Nazareth MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Yorktown MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
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10
15
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120
119
119
119
118
118
118
117
117
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
111
110
109
108
107
107
106
106
106
105



64
64
64
67
68
68
70
71
71
71
71
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
82
82
84
84
84
84
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
94
96

Braxton Lassmann
Caden Dodson
Lakoda Wells
Braeli Fuller
Drew Bennett
Brooklynn Greer
Kyndal Newsom
Summer Rinehart
Reese Godlen
Lane Wyrick
Maddi Arispe
Ross McEachern
Hayley Myers
Bristol Baker
Kloey Vickers
Kurstin Holmes
Kaliegh Nichols
Joseph Foster
Rafay Sohail
Vaibhav Samyamantry
Justice Beaird
Austin Garcia
Lily Taylor
Eliabeth Burns
Mia Galicia
Gwynaeth Stewart
Isabellah Woodfin
Ayden Tirado
Bristol Tompkins
John Fisher

Addi Fewell
Penclope Edelstein
Garrett Louderback

Yorktown MS

White Oak MS
Grady MS

Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Holliday MS
Graford MS

Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Eldorado MS

Grady MS

Lindsay MS

Wink MS

Gail Borden MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Gail Borden MS
Channing MS
Yorktown MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS

Muenster MS
Graford MS
Eldorado MS
Ponder MS

2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A

31
15

21

10
10
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104
104
104
103
100
100
97
95
95
95
95
94
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
89
&9
&9
89
87
85
84
84
83
82
81
81
80



97

98

99

100
100
102
103
103
105
106
106
108
109
109
111
111
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
120
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
128

Avery Baggs
Fernando Gomez
Gunner Richardson
Haygen Smith
Jayden Wilson
Dulce Aguayo
Claire Gouvion
Janelle Hammond
Sielar Hair
Leighton Haws
Savannah Nickell
Devon Campbell
Destiny Gonzales
Jezzelle Hagemann
Aubree Sanford
Sophie Parish
Rory Chisum
Delaney Royal
Emri Rainwater
Brayden Wildey
Karleigh Whitmire
Joshua Skinner
Jace Taylor

Alexis Rodriguez
Sayuri King
Xavier Snead
Mason Turley
Tanner Green
Dominic Hernandez
Abrielle Garcia
Charlie Simons
Brooke Zorn

Gabe Colwell

Muenster MS

Eldorado MS

Muenster MS

Channing MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Ponder MS

Wink MS

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Yorktown MS

Channing MS

Yorktown MS

Wink MS

Callisburg MS

Yorktown MS

Eldorado MS

Yorktown MS

Nazareth MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Eldorado MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Yorktown MS

Lindsay MS

2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13

13

33

10

10
31
31
10

10

10

31

31

10
31

31

31

31

33

31
13
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78
77
76
75
75
71
70
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130
131
131
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148

Bryston Rodriguez
Cayden Ferris
Payton Lane
Gabriella Gallegos
Ryan Rogers
Ariana Alviso
Brindon Gamez
Serenity Naranjo
Jayson Salinas
Allie Fontes

Juan Rodriguez Valadez
Oren Welps

Colby Buesing
Kaison Rodriguez
Caden Gutierrez
Bayleigh Grigsby
Brayden Guether
Kloey Simon

Abigail Drager

Yorktown MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Wink MS

Yorktown MS

Sonora MS

Eldorado MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Channing MS

Nazareth MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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2A
3A
1A
1A
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Brock Hamilton
Trent Walker
Jack Wanjura
Braylan Creech
Brecken Behrens
Harlie Newman
Kaidyn Ramirez
Harper Grigsby
Joritsa Portillo
Leighton Lindley
Sebastian Diaz
Gauge Pyle
Jacob Queen
Jeovanni Soberanes
Adelynn Armendariz
Steeley Moore
Sebastian Saldivar
Wylie Braddock
Copper Farris
Lakoda Wells
Braeli Fuller
Drew Bennett
Kyndal Newsom
Summer Rinehart
Ross McEachern
Kloey Vickers
Justice Beaird
Austin Garcia
Eliabeth Burns
Addi Fewell

School

Grady MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Gail Borden MS
Hartley MS
Graford MS
Gail Borden MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Graford MS
Gail Borden MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Channing MS
Grady MS
Graford MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
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1A
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Score
149
146
143
139
138
134
125
124
121
117
115
115
114
114
113
113
108
107
106
104
103
100
97
95
94
92
89
89
89
81



31
32
33
34
35

Haygen Smith

Emri Rainwater

Xavier Snead

Juan Rodriguez Valadez
Oren Welps

Channing MS
Channing MS
Nazareth MS
Channing MS
Nazareth MS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Nathan Brennan
2 Caleb Riley

3 Leah Grewing

3 James Fleitman
5 Aaron Galvan

6 Kynlie Gonzales
7 Barrett Neu

8 Asher Hillis

9 Jaxyn Tally

9 Karli Creed

11 Blake Archibald
12 Harris Sullivan
13 Nolan Fisher

14 Keanu Hernandez
15 Jasmine Ford

16 Eliseo Garza

17 Conrad Vestal

17 Drake Cates

19 Patricio Perez

20 Hector Tirado

21 Linley Hawkins
22 Baeln Chancellor
23 Bryse Parada

24 Brooke Coleman
25 Braxton Lassmann
26 Maddi Arispe

27 Hayley Myers

28 Bristol Baker

29 Lily Taylor

30 Bristol Tompkins

School
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Sonora MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Eldorado MS
Sonora MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Eldorado MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
13
13
13

13
13

13

Grade Level
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Score
157
144
140
140
139
138
133
132
129
129
126
123
119
118
117
116
115
115
113
110
109
107
106
105
104
95
93
92
89
83



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63

John Fisher
Penelope Edelstein
Avery Baggs
Fernando Gomez
Gunner Richardson
Dulce Aguayo
Claire Gouvion
Leighton Haws
Devon Campbell
Destiny Gonzales
Aubree Sanford
Delaney Royal
Brayden Wildey
Karleigh Whitmire
Jace Taylor

Alexis Rodriguez
Sayuri King
Tanner Green
Dominic Hernandez
Abrielle Garcia
Charlie Simons
Brooke Zorn

Gabe Colwell
Bryston Rodriguez
Gabriella Gallegos
Ryan Rogers
Ariana Alviso
Brindon Gamez
Serenity Naranjo
Jayson Salinas
Colby Buesing
Kaison Rodriguez

Caden Gutierrez

Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Wink MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS
Yorktown MS
Eldorado MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Eldorado MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS
Yorktown MS
Sonora MS
Eldorado MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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61
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40
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35
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63
65

Bayleigh Grigsby
Brayden Guether

Wink MS
Wink MS

2A
2A






Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Nya Degraffenreed
1 Bristol Shoemate
3 Payten Johnston

4 Carter Lindemann
4 Logan Gamache

4 Maggie Escamilla
7 Ryder Bagwell

8 Fredy Nunez

8 Jaleigh Bennett

10 Brooklyn Bickings
11 Gage Athey

11 Carson Williams
13 Samantha Romero
13 Garrett Steele

15 Layn Berry

15 Gibson Thomas
15 Jax Whisenhunt
18 Aubrey Pearce

19 Jadie Bennett

20 Caden Dodson

21 Brooklynn Greer
22 Reese Godlen

22 Lane Wyrick

24 Kurstin Holmes
24 Kaliegh Nichols
24 Joseph Foster

27 Mia Galicia

28 Gwynaeth Stewart
29 Isabellah Woodfin
29 Ayden Tirado

School

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
7
7
10
10
10
1
10
7
10
15
10
15
7
10
7
10
10
15
7
10
10
1
10
1
10
7
1
10

Grade Level
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Score
135
135
131
126
126
126
125
124
124
120
119
119
118
118
115
115
115
114
106
104
100
95
95
92
92
92
87
85
84
84



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45

Garrett Louderback
Jayden Wilson
Janelle Hammond
Sielar Hair
Savannah Nickell
Jezzelle Hagemann
Sophie Parish
Rory Chisum
Joshua Skinner
Mason Turley
Cayden Ferris
Payton Lane

Allie Fontes

Kloey Simon

Abigail Drager

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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54
47
30
30
19
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank
1
2
2

Name

Neil Malthankar
Rafay Sohail

Vaibhav Samyamantry

School

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A

District
5
5
5

Grade Level
6
6
6

Score
111
91

91






Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name

1 Brock Hamilton
2 Braylan Creech

3 Brecken Behrens
4 Barrett Neu

5 Karli Creed

6 Ryder Bagwell

7 Harper Grigsby

8 Nolan Fisher

8 Gage Athey

10 Sebastian Diaz
10 Conrad Vestal

12 Adelynn Armendariz
12 Steeley Moore

12 Patricio Perez

15 Baeln Chancellor
16 Bryse Parada

16 Jadie Bennett

18 Lakoda Wells

19 Braeli Fuller

20 Drew Bennett

21 Summer Rinehart
22 Ross McEachern
23 Hayley Myers

24 Kloey Vickers

25 Justice Beaird

25 Austin Garcia

25 Eliabeth Burns
28 Avery Baggs

29 Fernando Gomez
30 Gunner Richardson

School

Grady MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Sonora MS
Eldorado MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Channing MS
Grady MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Muenster MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A

District Grade Level

8
8
6
13
13
10
6
13
10

13

13

5
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Score

149
139
138
133
129
125
124
119
119
115
115
113
113
113
107
106
106
104
103
100
95
94
93
92
&9
&9
89
78
77
76



31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Haygen Smith
Dulce Aguayo
Claire Gouvion
Aubree Sanford
Sophie Parish
Emri Rainwater
Karleigh Whitmire
Alexis Rodriguez
Xavier Snead
Abrielle Garcia
Charlie Simons
Gabe Colwell
Gabriella Gallegos

Ariana Alviso

Juan Rodriguez Valadez

Bayleigh Grigsby
Brayden Guether

Channing MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Wink MS

Whitesboro MS

Channing MS

Wink MS

Eldorado MS

Nazareth MS

Eldorado MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

Wink MS

Sonora MS

Channing MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
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75
71
70
60
60
56
55
48
47
41
40
35
28
27
17






Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Nathan Brennan

2 Trent Walker

3 Caleb Riley

4 Jack Wanjura

5 Leah Grewing

5 James Fleitman

7 Aaron Galvan

8 Kynlie Gonzales
9 Nya Degraffenreed
9 Bristol Shoemate
11 Harlie Newman
12 Asher Hillis

13 Payten Johnston
14 Jaxyn Tally

15 Blake Archibald
15 Carter Lindemann
15 Logan Gamache
15 Maggie Escamilla
19 Kaidyn Ramirez
20 Fredy Nunez

20 Jaleigh Bennett
22 Harris Sullivan

23 Joritsa Portillo

24 Brooklyn Bickings
25 Carson Williams
26 Keanu Hernandez
26 Samantha Romero
26 Garrett Steele

29 Leighton Lindley

29

Jasmine Ford

School

Lindsay MS
Hartley MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Hartley MS
Muenster MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Hartley MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Hartley MS
Holliday MS
White Oak MS
Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Graford MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A

District
13
3
13
4
13
13
7
7
10
10
3
13

10
10

10

15

10
15
21
13

Grade Level
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Score
157
146
144
143
140
140
139
138
135
135
134
132
131
129
126
126
126
126
125
124
124
123
121
120
119
118
118
118
117
117



31
32
32
32
32
32
37
37
37
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
51
54
54
54
54
58
58
60
61
62
63

Eliseo Garza
Layn Berry
Gibson Thomas
Jax Whisenhunt
Gauge Pyle

Drake Cates
Aubrey Pearce
Jacob Queen
Jeovanni Soberanes
Neil Malthankar
Hector Tirado
Linley Hawkins
Sebastian Saldivar
Wylie Braddock
Copper Farris
Brooke Coleman
Braxton Lassmann
Caden Dodson
Brooklynn Greer
Kyndal Newsom
Reese Godlen
Lane Wyrick
Maddi Arispe
Bristol Baker
Kurstin Holmes
Kaliegh Nichols
Joseph Foster
Rafay Sohail
Vaibhav Samyamantry
Lily Taylor

Mia Galicia
Gwynaeth Stewart
Isabellah Woodfin

Sonora MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Hartley MS
Yorktown MS
Ponder MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Yorktown MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
6A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
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116
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
104
100
97
95
95
95
92
92
92
92
91
91
&9
87
85
84



63
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
&9
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ayden Tirado
Bristol Tompkins
John Fisher

Addi Fewell
Penelope Edelstein
Garrett Louderback
Jayden Wilson
Janelle Hammond
Sielar Hair
Leighton Haws
Savannah Nickell
Devon Campbell
Destiny Gonzales
Jezzelle Hagemann
Rory Chisum
Delaney Royal
Brayden Wildey
Joshua Skinner
Jace Taylor

Sayuri King
Mason Turley
Tanner Green
Dominic Hernandez
Brooke Zorn
Bryston Rodriguez
Cayden Ferris
Payton Lane

Ryan Rogers
Brindon Gamez
Serenity Naranjo
Jayson Salinas
Allie Fontes

Oren Welps

Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Muenster MS

Graford MS

Eldorado MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Callisburg MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Yorktown MS

Eldorado MS

Yorktown MS

Yorktown MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Nazareth MS

3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
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84
83
82
81
81
80
75
70
69
67
67
65
61
61
58
57
55
54
52
48
47
45
44
35
31
30
30
27
26
25
20
19
11



97
98
99
100
101

Colby Buesing
Kaison Rodriguez
Caden Gutierrez
Kloey Simon

Abigail Drager

Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Yorktown MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

2A
2A
2A
3A
3A

31
31
31
10
10

()i Nie) Mo e



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School

AN N AW N~

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Winters MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Hartley MS
Ponder MS

Nazareth MS

Archer City MS
Chireno MS
Electra MS
Wink MS

Amarillo River Road
MS

Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Savoy MS
Hillsboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Knippa MS
White Oak MS
Eldorado MS

Students

Carter Jacob, Nolan Davis, Braden Hoppe

Emma Parish, Abigail Simmons, Emerson Knabenshue
Parker Marchand, Hannah Bryant, Sammi Kirkland
Kennedy Neu, Eli Fuhrmann, Peyton Jones

Yatzmary Luna, Miguel Soto, Natalie Vasquez

Itzel Rubio Garcia, Emmrie McDaniel, Mason Jones

Cameron Pohlmeier, Pierce Wilhelm, Autumn
Birkenfeld

Jocelyn Tedrow, Brilee Canada, Gracie Canada
Brielle Theriot, Brayden Theriot, Haley Bartolo
Kolton Robeson, Nolan Funk, Layton Hogan
Logan Lang, Valerie King, Cade Frerich

Shon Pennington, Cheslie Wheeler, Gracie Froneman

Hayleigh Smith, Bailey Hairston, Haygem Beam
Tyler Smith, Carson Bindel, Kylie Bailey
Tristan Bishop, Braelyn Casteel, Kiesly Mullins
Jace Williams, Brayden Dhane, Caleb Cates
Jared Rivera, Kate Pederson, Jenna Hayes
Lindsey Walker, Cash Cribbs, Colt Carpenter
Luke Adame, Arin Joshi, Walker Windham
Gavin Burch, Meric Alban, Braylee Velde
Laney Whitten, Ryker Edmiston, Belen Esparza

Conference District Total Score

2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A

1A

2A
2A
1A
2A

3A

3A
2A
2A
1A
4A
1A
1A
3A
2A

8
10
7
13
3
10

4

9
24
16

10
13

23
10

31
15

453
451
432
429
423
414

414

398
388
382
377

376

363
350
331
330
329
320
221
193
188



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hartley MS Yatzmary Luna, Miguel Soto, Natalie Vasquez 1A 3 423
2 Nazareth MS Cameron Pohlmeier, Pierce Wilhelm, Autumn Birkenfeld 1A 4 414
3 Electra MS Kolton Robeson, Nolan Funk, Layton Hogan 1A 16 382
4 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Brayden Dhane, Caleb Cates 1A 23 330
5 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Cash Cribbs, Colt Carpenter 1A 6 320
6 Knippa MS Luke Adame, Arin Joshi, Walker Windham 1A 31 221



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Winters MS Carter Jacob, Nolan Davis, Braden Hoppe 2A 8 453
2 Lindsay MS Kennedy Neu, Eli Fuhrmann, Peyton Jones 2A 13 429
3 Archer City MS Jocelyn Tedrow, Brilee Canada, Gracie Canada 2A 9 398
4 Chireno MS Brielle Theriot, Brayden Theriot, Haley Bartolo 2A 24 388
5 Wink MS Logan Lang, Valerie King, Cade Frerich 2A 6 377
6 Muenster MS Tyler Smith, Carson Bindel, Kylie Bailey 2A 13 350
7 Olney MS Tristan Bishop, Braelyn Casteel, Kiesly Mullins 2A 9 331
8 Eldorado MS Laney Whitten, Ryker Edmiston, Belen Esparza 2A 7 188



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Emma Parish, Abigail Simmons, Emerson Knabenshue 3A 10 451
2 Holliday MS Parker Marchand, Hannah Bryant, Sammi Kirkland 3A 7 432
3 Ponder MS Itzel Rubio Garcia, Emmrie McDaniel, Mason Jones 3A 10 414
4 Amarillo River Road MS Shon Pennington, Cheslie Wheeler, Gracie Froneman  3A 1 376
5 Callisburg MS Hayleigh Smith, Bailey Hairston, Haygem Beam 3A 10 363
6 White Oak MS Gavin Burch, Meric Alban, Braylee Velde 3A 15 193



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Jared Rivera, Kate Pederson, Jenna Hayes 4A 10 329






Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Carter Jacob

2 Emma Parish

3 Gurvir Gill

4 Noah Harden

4 Nolan Davis

4 Brielle Theriot

7 Parker Marchand
8 Yatzmary Luna

8 Kennedy Neu

10 Miguel Soto

11 Itzel Rubio Garcia
11 Hannah Bryant

11 Jocelyn Tedrow
14 Cameron Pohlmeier
14 Emmrie McDaniel
14 Eli Fuhrmann

17 Abigail Simmons
17 Pierce Wilhelm

19 Peyton Jones

20 Sammi Kirkland
20 Emerson Knabenshue
22 Sailor Chelf

23 Shon Pennington
23 Jack Hinsley

23 Daisy Davison

26 Logan Lang

26 Sam Warren

28 Tyler Smith

29 Natalie Vasquez
29 Noah Cappo

School
Winters MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Winters MS
Chireno MS
Holliday MS
Hartley MS
Lindsay MS
Hartley MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS

Conference
2A
3A
2A
6A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A

District Grade Level

8
10
33

10
13
10

13

10

10

13
13

3
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Score
210
173
155
154
154
154
152
147
147
144
143
143
143
142
142
142
141
141
140
137
137
136
135
135
135
134
134
133
132
132



31
31
31
34
34
34
34
38
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
46
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
56
56
59
59
59
59
59

Autumn Birkenfeld
Caley Jackson
Brilee Canada
Jove Howard
Jacob Hughes
Cheslie Wheeler
Kolton Robeson
Mason Jones
Lauren Muntz
Elia Alonso
Gavin Burch
Nolan Funk
Camron Howard
Jaedan Chandler
Justin Nguyen
Brayden Theriot
Layton Hogan
Jacob Moss
Laynie Beedle
Gracie Canada
Valerie King
Anna Foster
Lindsey Walker
Hayleigh Smith
Alyssa Phillips
Caroline Beck
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Bailey Hairston
Jennifer Sanchez
Haygem Beam
Abigail Snow
Cade Frerich
Zoey Johns

Nazareth MS
Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Hartley MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Electra MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Hartley MS
White Oak MS
Electra MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Chireno MS
Electra MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Hartley MS
Archer City MS
Wink MS
Electra MS

Gail Borden MS
Callisburg MS
Graford MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Hartley MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS

1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
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16

10

21

13

10

10
10

10
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131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
125
125
125
124
123
123
122
122
122
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120



59
59
66
66
66
69
70
70
70
70
70
75
76
76
76
76
76
81
81
81
84
84
86
86
86
86
86
91
91
93
93
93
93

Landon Jones
Landri Beck
Lexi Berman
Olivia Raef
Ashlyn Harvey
Jared Rivera
Jace Williams
Campbell Cooper
Evelyn Prailey
Carson Bindel
Claire Manhart
Ashtyn Haselip
Tristan Bishop
Brayden Dhane
Karina Riddle
Shayne Gabbert
Arden Peters
Bella Marr
Braxton Alderson
Riley Towell
Brant Thompson
Gracie Froneman
Carter Pyle
Braelyn Casteel
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Landen Rains
Caden Murphey
Hudson Moussa
Molly Mayes
Kiesly Mullins
Allie Burns
Jordan Orozco

Dayne Schulte

Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Archer City MS
Hillsboro MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Hartley MS
Olney MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Olney MS
Hartley MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS

3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
4A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A

10

10
23
10
10
13
13
10

23

10

10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10

0 0 3 0 N X0 0 N0 X0 NN N0 N0 NN 0 NN 00N NN NN 000NN 0NN 00N

120
120
119
119
119
117
115
115
115
115
115
114
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
108
108



93

93

99

100
101
101
101
101
105
106
106
106
106
106
111
112
112
112
112
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
123
124
124
124
127
127
129

Haley Bartolo
Ceygan Dotson
Kate Pederson
Sam Bell

Cash Cribbs
Reed Truette
Jenna Hayes
Marley Moore
Savana Anderton
Caleb Cates
Adeline Zinski
Kylie Bailey
Riley Crawford
Camylle Hughes
Sadie Rangel
Madelyn Coston
Ryan Oden
Jacob Anzaldua
Whit Parkey
Jazelyn Perez
Rian Hughes
Charlie Sprat
Mason McLain
Laney Whitten

Elizabeth Goleman

Jackson Spurlock
Rylee Whitley
Colt Carpenter
Destry Fletcher
Amanda Flowers
Jameson Reed
Cooper Schulte
Dylan Cruz

Chireno MS
Chireno MS
Hillsboro MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Archer City MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Savoy MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Eldorado MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS

2A
2A
4A
2A
1A
2A
4A
4A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A

24
24
10
13

10
10

23
10
13
10

10
10

10
10
23

10
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108
108
107
106
105
105
105
105
103
102
102
102
102
102
101
100
100
100
100
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
91



130
130
132
132
132
132
136
137
137
139
139
141
141
141
144
145
146
146
148
148
148
151
151
153
153
153
156
156
158
158
160
161
162

Braden Hoppe
Taylor Conrad
Crayton Nash
Titus Breshers
Layla Carey
Alex Chisum
Addison Guerra
Katie Littlejohn
Nicholas Turlington
Kaylee Wilson
Vada Cochrum
Had'leigh Taylor
Gianna Gomez
Luke Adame
Deyna Ruiz
Adan Ramirez
Nora Hobbs
Arin Joshi
Adalynn Hernandez
Hayden Manninger
Grayson Bee
Kristian Serna
Breanna Draper
Slayton Links
Kate Simmons
Kyan Barrett
Karmen Watts
Clara Bitros
Kamorea Segler
Wyatt Simmons
Ryker Edmiston
Briana Tompkins

Remington Neves

Winters MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Callisburg MS
Knippa MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Electra MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Hillsboro MS
Chireno MS
Whitesboro MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Wink MS

2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
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89
&9
88
88
88
88
87
&3
&3
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
78
78
77
77
77
75
75
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
69
68
65



162
162
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
175
176
177
177
177
180
180
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
188
190
191
192
193
194
195

Cruz Montez

Braddock McKnight

Jackson Robey
Walker Windham
Camila Rodriquez
Bronson Schenkel
Aileen Velasquez
Alan Geer

Meric Alban
Cooper Walker
Finlee Wyrick
Natalie Flores
Avery Adame
Hannah McClain
Britton Abalos
Daniel Pedroza
Tristan Wiggins
Bryce Rushing
Bennett Powers
Darcy Graves
Khloe Mendoza
Kyler Ybarra

Eli Shifflett
Wyatt Smith
Waverly Rausch
Belen Esparza
Cash Adame
Korbin Middleton
Eva Keel

Hunter Wilson
Bradon Criswell
Jade Nelson

Cyra Hale Cosper

Electra MS
Callisburg MS
Electra MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
White Oak MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Hillsboro MS
Knippa MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Chireno MS
Knippa MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Knippa MS
Ponder MS
Eldorado MS
Knippa MS
Eldorado MS
Holliday MS
Knippa MS
Eldorado MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
4A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
4A
4A

16
10
16
31
10
31
31
23
15
21
10
10
31
10

24
31

13

13
10
31
10

10
10

0 00 0 N 0 X0 N NN XX N0 N0 NN N0 XX NN NN 00NN 0 NN NN 000N NN NN

65
65
62
62
59
58
56
55
54
51
45
45
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
36
34
30
26
26
25
22
22
20
19
18
17
16
14



196
197
198
198

Braylee Velde

Tyler Reid

Kendall Coleman
Charlie Mac Griffin

White Oak MS
Hillsboro MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS

3A
4A
2A
2A

15
10

oIS e e ]

12
10






Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank
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Name
Yatzmary Luna

Miguel Soto

Cameron Pohlmeier

Pierce Wilhelm
Natalie Vasquez
Noah Cappo
Autumn Birkenfeld
Jove Howard
Kolton Robeson
Elia Alonso
Nolan Funk
Layton Hogan
Laynie Beedle
Anna Foster
Lindsey Walker
Alyssa Phillips
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Jennifer Sanchez
Olivia Raef

Jace Williams
Brayden Dhane
Carter Pyle
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Allie Burns
Dayne Schulte
Cash Cribbs
Caleb Cates

Colt Carpenter
Jameson Reed

Cooper Schulte

School
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Hartley MS
Electra MS
Hartley MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Hartley MS
Electra MS
Gail Borden MS
Graford MS
Nazareth MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Savoy MS
Gail Borden MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
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Score
147
144
142
141
132
132
131
130
130
127
127
125
125
123
122
122
121
120
119
115
113
110
110
108
108
105
102
93
92
92



31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Titus Breshers
Luke Adame
Arin Joshi

Adalynn Hernandez

Breanna Draper
Kamorea Segler
Wyatt Simmons
Cruz Montez
Jackson Robey
Walker Windham
Bronson Schenkel
Aileen Velasquez
Alan Geer
Cooper Walker
Avery Adame
Tristan Wiggins
Wyatt Smith
Cash Adame

Hunter Wilson

Gail Borden MS

Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Graford MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

31
31
23
16
16
16
16
16
31
31
31
23
21
31
31
31
31
31
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88
81
78
77
75
70
70
65
62
62
58
56
55
51
42
40
26
22
18






Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Carter Jacob

2 Gurvir Gill

3 Nolan Davis

3 Brielle Theriot
5 Kennedy Neu

6 Jocelyn Tedrow
7 Eli Fuhrmann

8 Peyton Jones

9 Logan Lang

9 Sam Warren

11 Tyler Smith

12 Brilee Canada
13 Brayden Theriot
14 Jacob Moss

15 Gracie Canada
16 Valerie King

17 Caroline Beck
18 Cade Frerich

18 Landri Beck

20 Ashlyn Harvey
21 Carson Bindel
21 Claire Manhart
23 Tristan Bishop
24 Braxton Alderson
25 Braelyn Casteel
26 Kiesly Mullins
26 Haley Bartolo
26 Ceygan Dotson
29 Sam Bell

30 Reed Truette

School

Winters MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Winters MS
Chireno MS
Lindsay MS
Archer City MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Archer City MS
Chireno MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Archer City MS
Wink MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Archer City MS
Archer City MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Chireno MS
Chireno MS
Lindsay MS
Archer City MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
8
33
8
24
13
9
13
13
6
13
13
9
24
33

13
13

24
24
13

Grade Level

7
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Score
210
155
154
154
147
143
142
140
134
134
133
131
126
125
124
123
121
120
120
119
115
115
113
112
110
108
108
108
106
105



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55

Kylie Bailey
Whit Parkey
Jazelyn Perez
Laney Whitten
Jackson Spurlock
Braden Hoppe
Crayton Nash
Addison Guerra
Kaylee Wilson
Deyna Ruiz
Karmen Watts
Ryker Edmiston
Briana Tompkins
Remington Neves
Britton Abalos
Daniel Pedroza
Bryce Rushing
Bennett Powers
Darcy Graves
Khloe Mendoza
Kyler Ybarra
Belen Esparza
Korbin Middleton
Bradon Criswell
Kendall Coleman
Charlie Mac Griffin

Muenster MS

Archer City MS

Wink MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Winters MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Chireno MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Chireno MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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102
100
99
97
95
89
88
87
82
80
71
69
68
65
40
40
39
39
36
34
30
22
20
17






Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Emma Parish

2 Parker Marchand
3 Itzel Rubio Garcia
3 Hannah Bryant

5 Emmrie McDaniel
6 Abigail Simmons
7 Sammi Kirkland
7 Emerson Knabenshue
9 Sailor Chelf

10 Shon Pennington
10 Jack Hinsley

10 Daisy Davison

13 Caley Jackson

14 Jacob Hughes

14 Cheslie Wheeler
16 Mason Jones

17 Lauren Muntz

18 Gavin Burch

18 Camron Howard
18 Jaedan Chandler
18 Justin Nguyen

22 Hayleigh Smith
23 Bailey Hairston
24 Haygem Beam
24 Abigail Snow

24 Zoey Johns

24 Landon Jones

28 Lexi Berman

29 Campbell Cooper
29 Evelyn Prailey

School
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
7
10
7
10
10
7
10
7

1
10
7
7
10
1
10
10
15
10
7
10
10
10
10
10
10
7
10
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
173
152
143
143
142
141
137
137
136
135
135
135
131
130
130
129
128
127
127
127
127
122
121
120
120
120
120
119
115
115



31
32
32
32
35
35
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
49
49
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
63

Ashtyn Haselip
Karina Riddle
Shayne Gabbert
Arden Peters
Bella Marr
Riley Towell
Brant Thompson
Gracie Froneman
Landen Rains
Caden Murphey
Hudson Moussa
Molly Mayes
Jordan Orozco
Savana Anderton
Adeline Zinski
Riley Crawford
Camylle Hughes
Sadie Rangel
Madelyn Coston
Ryan Oden
Jacob Anzaldua
Rian Hughes
Charlie Sprat
Mason McLain

Elizabeth Goleman

Rylee Whitley
Destry Fletcher
Amanda Flowers
Dylan Cruz
Taylor Conrad
Layla Carey
Alex Chisum
Katie Littlejohn

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
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114
113
113
113
112
112
111
111
110
110
109
109
108
103
102
102
102
101
100
100
100
98
98
97
96
94
93
93
91
&9
88
88
&3



63
65
66
66
68
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Nicholas Turlington
Vada Cochrum
Had'leigh Taylor
Gianna Gomez
Adan Ramirez
Nora Hobbs
Hayden Manninger
Grayson Bee
Kristian Serna
Slayton Links

Kate Simmons
Clara Bitros
Braddock McKnight
Camila Rodriquez
Meric Alban
Finlee Wyrick
Hannah McClain
Eli Shifflett
Waverly Rausch
Eva Keel

Braylee Velde

Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
White Oak MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10

15
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82
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45
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26
25
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A
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Name

Jared Rivera
Kate Pederson
Jenna Hayes
Marley Moore
Kyan Barrett
Natalie Flores
Jade Nelson

Cyra Hale Cosper

Tyler Reid

School

Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

~N 00 0 NN N 0 NN NN

Score
117
107
105
105
72

45

16

14

10



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Noah Harden Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 8 154






Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Carter Jacob

2 Gurvir Gill

3 Nolan Davis

4 Parker Marchand
5 Kennedy Neu

6 Hannah Bryant
7 Eli Fuhrmann

8 Sam Warren

9 Noah Cappo

10 Autumn Birkenfeld
11 Kolton Robeson
12 Lauren Muntz
13 Nolan Funk

14 Layton Hogan
14 Laynie Beedle
16 Gracie Canada
17 Valerie King

17 Anna Foster

19 Lindsey Walker
19 Alyssa Phillips
21 Caroline Beck
21 Ashlin Birkenfeld
23 Abigail Snow
23 Zoey Johns

23 Landon Jones
23 Landri Beck

27 Ashlyn Harvey
28 Jace Williams
28 Claire Manhart
30 Ashtyn Haselip

School
Winters MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Winters MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Hartley MS
Nazareth MS
Electra MS
Whitesboro MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Hartley MS
Archer City MS
Wink MS
Electra MS
Gail Borden MS
Graford MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Archer City MS
Savoy MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A

District
8
33

13

13
13

16
10
16
16

16

21
13

10
10

23
13
10

Grade Level

7
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Score
210
155
154
152
147
143
142
134
132
131
130
128
127
125
125
124
123
123
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
115
115
114



31
31
33
34
34
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
46
46
50
51
51
51
51
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
62

Karina Riddle
Arden Peters
Braxton Alderson
Brant Thompson
Gracie Froneman
Carter Pyle
Molly Mayes
Allie Burns
Haley Bartolo
Ceygan Dotson
Kate Pederson
Cash Cribbs
Reed Truette
Jenna Hayes
Savana Anderton
Caleb Cates
Adeline Zinski
Riley Crawford
Camylle Hughes
Sadie Rangel
Madelyn Coston
Ryan Oden
Jacob Anzaldua
Whit Parkey
Jazelyn Perez
Charlie Sprat
Laney Whitten
Jackson Spurlock
Rylee Whitley
Colt Carpenter
Destry Fletcher
Jameson Reed

Cooper Schulte

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Hartley MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Hartley MS
Chireno MS
Chireno MS
Hillsboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Archer City MS
Hillsboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Savoy MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS

3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A
2A
4A
1A
2A
4A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A

10

10

24
24
10

10

23

10
10

10
10

10
23
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113
113
112
111
111
110
109
108
108
108
107
105
105
105
103
102
102
102
102
101
100
100
100
100
99

98

97

95

94

93

93

92

92



64
65
66
66
66
66
70
71
72
72
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96

Dylan Cruz
Braden Hoppe
Crayton Nash
Titus Breshers
Layla Carey
Alex Chisum
Katie Littlejohn
Kaylee Wilson
Gianna Gomez
Luke Adame
Nora Hobbs

Arin Joshi
Adalynn Hernandez
Grayson Bee
Breanna Draper
Kyan Barrett
Clara Bitros
Kamorea Segler
Wyatt Simmons
Briana Tompkins
Cruz Montez
Braddock McKnight
Jackson Robey
Walker Windham
Camila Rodriquez
Meric Alban
Cooper Walker
Natalie Flores
Britton Abalos
Daniel Pedroza
Bennett Powers
Darcy Graves
Kyler Ybarra

Ponder MS
Winters MS
Olney MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Wink MS
Callisburg MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Callisburg MS
Electra MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Wink MS
Electra MS
Callisburg MS
Electra MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Graford MS
Hillsboro MS
Wink MS
Chireno MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
4A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
1A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

10

10
10

10
31
10
31
23
10
16
10
10
16
16

16
10
16
31
10
15
21
10

24

13
13
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91
&9
88
88
88
88
83
82
81
81
78
78
77
77
75
72
71
70
70
68
65
65
62
62
59
54
51
45
40
40
39
36
30



97
98
98
100
101
102

Wyatt Smith
Belen Esparza
Cash Adame
Hunter Wilson
Tyler Reid

Kendall Coleman

Knippa MS
Eldorado MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Hillsboro MS
Eldorado MS

1A
2A
1A
1A
4A
2A

31

31
31
10

N9 992

26
22
22
18
10






Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Emma Parish

2 Noah Harden

2 Brielle Theriot

4 Yatzmary Luna

5 Miguel Soto

6 Itzel Rubio Garcia
6 Jocelyn Tedrow

8 Cameron Pohlmeier
8 Emmrie McDaniel
10 Abigail Simmons
10 Pierce Wilhelm

12 Peyton Jones

13 Sammi Kirkland
13 Emerson Knabenshue
15 Sailor Chelf

16 Shon Pennington
16 Jack Hinsley

16 Daisy Davison

19 Logan Lang

20 Tyler Smith

21 Natalie Vasquez
22 Caley Jackson

22 Brilee Canada

24 Jove Howard

24 Jacob Hughes

24 Cheslie Wheeler
27 Mason Jones

28 Elia Alonso

28 Gavin Burch

N
(o]

Camron Howard

School
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Chireno MS
Hartley MS
Hartley MS
Ponder MS
Archer City MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Hartley MS
Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Hartley MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Ponder MS
Hartley MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
6A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A

District Grade Level

10
5
24

10
10

13

10

10

10

10

15
10

8
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Score
173
154
154
147
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
140
137
137
136
135
135
135
134
133
132
131
131
130
130
130
129
127
127
127



28
28
33
34
35
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
43
43
43
46
46
46
49
49
51
51
51
51
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63

Jaedan Chandler
Justin Nguyen
Brayden Theriot
Jacob Moss
Hayleigh Smith
Bailey Hairston
Jennifer Sanchez
Haygem Beam
Cade Frerich
Lexi Berman
Olivia Raef
Jared Rivera
Campbell Cooper
Evelyn Prailey
Carson Bindel
Tristan Bishop
Brayden Dhane
Shayne Gabbert
Bella Marr
Riley Towell
Braelyn Casteel
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Landen Rains
Caden Murphey
Hudson Moussa
Kiesly Mullins
Jordan Orozco
Dayne Schulte
Sam Bell
Marley Moore
Kylie Bailey
Rian Hughes
Mason McLain

Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Chireno MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Hartley MS
Callisburg MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Hillsboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Hillsboro MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A

10
24
33
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
13

23
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

13
10
13
10
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127
127
126
125
122
121
120
120
120
119
119
117
115
115
115
113
113
113
112
112
110
110
110
110
109
108
108
108
106
105
102
98

97



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Elizabeth Goleman
Amanda Flowers
Taylor Conrad
Addison Guerra

Nicholas Turlington

Vada Cochrum
Had'leigh Taylor
Deyna Ruiz

Adan Ramirez
Hayden Manninger
Kristian Serna
Slayton Links
Kate Simmons
Karmen Watts
Ryker Edmiston
Remington Neves
Bronson Schenkel
Aileen Velasquez
Alan Geer

Finlee Wyrick
Avery Adame
Hannah McClain
Tristan Wiggins
Bryce Rushing
Khloe Mendoza
Eli Shifflett
Waverly Rausch
Korbin Middleton
Eva Keel

Bradon Criswell
Jade Nelson

Cyra Hale Cosper
Braylee Velde

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Chireno MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Knippa MS
Ponder MS
Knippa MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Eldorado MS
Holliday MS
Eldorado MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
White Oak MS

3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
24

31
31
23
10
31
10
31

10
10

10
10
15
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96
93
89
87
83
82
81
80
79
77
75
72
72
71
69
65
58
56
55
45
42
41
40
39
34
26
25
20
19
17
16
14
12



97

Charlie Mac Griffin

Eldorado MS

2A



